NOVEMBER'24

120124 (Tuet  Intia Class Show & Tell in English (NC-FPrep)
11024 (That Inter House Eoglish Debate (VEVTD
Inter Honse Sanshiit Shloak Competition
VNI
150023 Fed Guro Nanak Jayvanti (Haeliday)
12,0024 (Tued  Inter Howse Gl K Quiz (IN-XN0)
Inter Hoose Just-A-Ainute (16-X11

DECEMBER'24
021224 Mo ] Grade Evaluation - IHHNC-Prep)
o Unit Test - 1l
12 24 Tha | Aad Term (XD

12

1229 awWedh Christmas (Holiday)
281224 (sat Farent-Teacher Meeting

1224 (Tued Winter Vacation Starls

JANUARY'25

06.01.25 (Mon)  School Re-opens
26.01.25 (Tue}  Republic Day Celebration

FEBRUARY'25
26.02.25 (Wed) Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
MARCH'25

13.03.25 (Thu)

to Holi { Holidays)
14.03.25 (Fri)
31.03.25 (Mon)  Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday)

- i r‘tm‘qﬂn )

Madhavrao Scindia Public School

{Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)
Shiv Garden, Pilibhit Bypass Road, Bareilly - 243 006

T Phone : 8057977776, 9456244333
NOTE website : www.mspsbl
Date of Final Exams/Grade Evaluation and Result Declaration ' TN
will be declared later as per CB5E Board Exams. ; www.instagram.com/madhavrao_scindia/
New Session begins from 01.04.25. [ §) www.facebook com/MadhavracScindiaPublicSchoolbareilly/

Dates are tentative and subject to change. . O wwnw.yourube.com/@madhavraoscindiapublicscho474
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APRIL'24

Mo New Sesson Besins

I Thu Lot U i doshodan

eomt D BOR Ambedbar s Binthoay (Holiday)

MWt Bam Noavann (Holulw)
ot Nabhavr Lavant tHoliday)
Tue? ot Class Colounng (NC-Prep)
Intra Clase Diranving: (11N
MAY'24
(Thut  Intra Class Book Mark Making (111-V)

iSat Parent-Teadcher Meeting

unt  Summer Vacahion Starts
JUNE'24

(Mon)  School Re-opens
JULY'24

Wed)  Intra Class Hindi Poem Recitation (1-1)
(Friy Grade Evaluation - 1 (NC-Prep)
Unit Test- |
(San Term - 1 (X1
Wed) Moharram (Holiday)

(Tue)  Intra Class Show & Tell in Hindi {NC-Prep)

(Wed) Intra Class Spell-O-Fun (I-11)
Intra Class G. K. Quiz (I-I)

(Thu)  Inter House English Poem Recitation (ll1-V)

Inter House English Extempaore (11I-V)
(Fri) Inter House English Extemnpore (IX-XI1)

Inter House Shark Tank Competition (IX-XII)

AUGUST 24

(Thu)  Intra Class Best Out of Waste
(Theme-Festivals) (I[I-V)

{Fri) Intra Class Postal Stamp Designing
{Theme-Viksit Bharat) (VI-VIID
Inter House English Quiz (IX-X11)

{Tue) Intra Class Drawing (NC-Prep)

(Wed)  Intra Class Rakhi Making (I-1)

(Thu)  Inter House English Story Telling (111-v)
Inter House English Debate ([II-V)

(Fri) Inter House English Poem Recitation (VI-VIII}

Inter House English Extempore (V-V}
(Sat) Parenl-Teacher Meeting
(Thu)  Independence Day Celebration
(Mon) Raksha Bandhan (Haliday)}

{Thu) Inter House Hindi Poem Recitation {I11-V)

Inter House Hindi Extempore {l|1-V)

(Fri) Inter House Weave-A-Tale Competition (1X-XI1)

tMon}  Janmashlami (Holiday)
(Wed) Intra Class Maths Quiz (I-1)
Intra Class Science Quiz ( I-ll)

2900 249 (Thul

YO 24 (Fe

J1L.0A.24 (San

04.09.24 (Wel)
05.00.24 (Thu)
06.09.24 (Fri)

10.09.24 (Tue)

13.09.24 (Fri)
10

30.09.24 (Mon)

16.09.24 (Mon)

02.10.24 (Wed)
04.10.24 (Fri}

05.10.24 (Sat)

08.10.24 (Tue)
10.10.24 (Thu)

11.10.24 (Fri)
to
13.10.24 (Sun)
15.10.24 (Tue)
17.10.24 (Thu)

18.10.24 (Fri)

19.10.24 (Sa1)
22.10.24 (Tue)

24.10.24 (Thu)
25.10.24 (Fri)

26.10.24 (Sat)

30.10.24 (Wed)
to

03.11.24 (Sun)

Iesteer Hlewser SpesllO-Fan (111

Trvter Fleatnses Just-A-SAimate (H-V)

Inter Flonise Super-Heroes Super-Power

Compention VIV

Inter Flavse Scienee Quiz (VEEVI

Intea Class Eng, Writing Competition (NC-Prep)
SEPTEMBER'24

Intra Class English Poem Recitation (1-11)

Teacher's Day Celebration

Inter House G. K. Quiz (VI

Inter House Just-A-Minute (1X-X11)

Fancy Dress (Theme-Fruits / Vegetahles)

(NC-Prep)

Half Yearly Exam (1-X11)

Grade Evaluation - Il (NC-Prep)

Milad-Ul-Nabi (Holiday)

OCTOBER'24
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
Intra Class Book Cover Designing
(Theme-Universe) (VI-VII1)
Inter House Hindi Doha Competition (IX-XI1)
Intra Class Hindi Poem Recitation (NC-Prep)
Intra Class Cooking without Fire
(Theme-Healthy Salads) (I-11)
Intra Class English Story Telling Competition
(-1
Inter House G. K. Quiz (IlI-V)
Inter House Maths Quiz (11I-V)

] Dussehra {(Holidays)

Intra Class English Poem Recitation (NC-Prep)
Inter House Hindi Poem Recitation (VI-VLID
Inter House Hindi Debate (VI-VIII)

Inter House Hindi Debate (1X-XI1)

Inter House English Debate {1X-X11)

Fancy Dress (Theme-Technology) (I-11)

Intra Class Diwali Card Making (1-11}

Intra Class Bandhamwar Making (111-v)

Inter House Hindi Debate (111-V)

Inter House Spell-O-Fun (VI-VIID

Inter House Just-A-Minute (VI-VIID

Result Declaration (NC-XI1)

Diwali (Holidays)



